
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Sprint nocturne
Vert (40) 16.3.2024

SMCO

Andre LORTOLARY
4704NA AsCOPA
Circuit : HDSOIXANTEETPLUS
Distance : 2210m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:17:42 (8'01"/km)

4/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre DAYON 0:15:25
2. Claude PARIZOTTO 0:15:31
3. Line ROIRAND 0:16:47

1. 61 00:01:23 101m 13'42"/km
2. 42 00:00:24 00:01:47 56m 7'09"/km
3. 37 00:00:44 00:02:31 99m 7'24"/km
4. 36 00:01:37 00:04:08 185m 8'44"/km
5. 49 00:03:00 00:07:08 176m 17'03"/km
6. 46 00:01:16 00:08:24 117m 10'50"/km
7. 45 00:00:40 00:09:04 56m 11'54"/km
8. 50 00:01:27 00:10:31 120m 12'05"/km
9. 47 00:00:43 00:11:14 83m 8'38"/km

10. 52 00:00:54 00:12:08 77m 11'41"/km
11. 43 00:02:12 00:14:20 216m 10'11"/km
12. 58 00:00:30 00:14:50 59m 8'28"/km
13. 57 00:00:34 00:15:24 61m 9'17"/km
14. 59 00:00:36 00:16:00 59m 10'10"/km
15. 255 00:01:19 00:17:19 173m 7'37"/km
16. 999 00:00:23 00:17:42 66m 5'48"/km
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